FN9000
Rev 4.00
April 6, 2012
IS-139ASRH, IS-139ASEH
Single Event Radiation Hardened Quad Voltage Comparators
 DATASHEET
The single event effects and total dose radiation hardened
IS-139ASRH, IS-139ASEH consist of four independent single or

-INC
+INB
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
DRAWING NUMBER
5962F0151001VXC IS9-139ASRH-Q -55 to +125 K20.A
5962F0151001QXC IS9-139ASRH-8 -55 to +125 K20.A
5962F0151002VXC IS9-139ASEH-Q -55 to +125 K20.A
IS9-139ASRH/PROTO IS9-139ASRH/PROTO -55 to +125 K20.A
FN9000 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 2
April 6, 2012